
 
       

 
 
 
 
 
Berg Drywall, LLC 
Russell Hulse 
22515 N. 19th Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85027 
Tel:  (952) 448-3130 
Fax:  (952) 448-3008 

 
 
 
 
 
Joined:  3/15/2011 
License#:  ROC242198 
Conferences:  Drywall 
Email:  rhulse@berggroup.us 
Website:  bergdrywall.com    

  
       

E&K of Phoenix 
Jeff Dowd 
4010 North 27th Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85017 
Tel:  (602) 269-8566 
Fax:  (602) 269-9887 

Joined:  9/18/2008 
License#:  ROC204102 
Conferences:  Drywall 
Email:  jeff.dowd@e-kco.com 
Website:  e-kco.com    

  
       

MKB Construction 
Jason Anderson 
450 East Watkins 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
Tel:  (602) 256-6172 
Fax:  (602) 340-9946 

Joined:  9/18/2008 
License#:  ROC6069587/ROC6069586 
Conferences:  Drywall, Finish, Plaster 
Email:  janderson@mkbc.com 
Website:  mkbc.com    

  
       

MKB Tuscon 
5809 S. Belvedere 
Tuscon, AZ 85706 
Tel:  (520) 305-4558 
Fax:  (520) 305-4559 

Joined:  9/18/2008 
License#:  ROC6069587/ROC6069586 
Conferences:  Drywall, Finish, Plaster 
Email:  info@mkbc.com 
Website:  mkbc.com    

  
       

Penington Inc. 
Jerry Penington 
6313 W. Commonwealth Pl. 
Chandler, AZ 85226 
Tel:  (480) 588-7751 
Fax:  (480) 588-6620 

Joined:  1/20/2009 
License#:  250890 
Conferences:  Drywall, Finish 
Email:  jerryp@peningtonpainting.com 
Website:  peningtonpainting.com    
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Performance Contracting, Inc. 
Ryan Kinsella 
6270 South Ash Ave,Suite A 
Tempe, AZ 85283 
Tel:  (480) 753-6033 
Fax:  (480) 753-6068 

 
 
Joined:  9/18/2008 
License#:  083336-007 
Conferences:  Drywall, Plaster 
Email:  ryan.kinsella@pcg.com 
Website:  pcg.com    

  
       

West Coast Partitions, Inc. 
Corey Slater 
2202 W Lone Cactus Dr. #6 
Phoenix, AZ 85027 
Tel:  (602) 595-0667 
Fax:   

Joined:  11/19/2019 
License#:  31773 
Conferences:  Drywall, Finish 
Email:  cslater@wcpartitions.com 
Website:  wcpartitions.com    

  
       

 


